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No. 824, A.]	 [Published November 16, 1957.

CHAPTER 675

AN ACT to repeal 20.005 (2) (a) (line 444x) and 20.520 (12) of the
statutes, relating to the transfer of certain appropriations of the
legislative council.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate an t assembly,
do enact as follows:
SECTION 1. 20.005 (2) (a) (line 444a) of the statutes, as created by

Chapter 378, Laws of 1957, is repealed.

SECTION 2. 20.520 (12) of the statutes, as created by Chapter 378,
Laws of 1957, is repealed.

SECTION 3. The appropriation in Section 20.520 (1) of the statutes,
as affected by the laws of 1957, is increased by adding the following
amounts

Legislative council 20.520	 1957-59
General administration (1) 	 B $4,000

for the purpose of providing funds for interim studies.
Approved November 8, 1957.
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